Customer Name

PO# Date
Unit # Ship Date
Street |Curb [Trieste Seats Qty Options Aisle Center Window
Single Rigid US armrests
Single Recliner Eleganza Armrests
Double Rigid Messina Std Grey
Double Recliner Messina Wood Grain
Messina Carbon Fiber
Yes No Integrated 3pt Shoulder Belts Side Sliders Side Slider not available on 3pt
Seatbelt Loops
Mesh Map Pockets
Insert Style Vinyl Map Pockets
DS - Diamond Stitch Hinged Tray Table
PS - Panel Stitch Snack Tray Snack Tray 2pt Only
SP - Sport Sewing Package Cup Holder
Foot Rests
Stitching Color (check one)
use matching thread Qty Lap Belts (not applicable for 3pt)
Contrasting silver thread 60" Lap Belts
Contrasting red thread Lap Retractable Belts
Contrasting blue thread Under Seat Retractors
Contrasting tan thread
Contrasting purple thread
Standard black thread
Qty |[Seat width
17.5" standard
19" wide
16" wide

Standard Vinyls (check one)

"O" Black

"O" Pewter

"O" Chianti

"0" Papyrus

Hamilton Black

Special order material (write in)

Two Tone (fill in sections belwo)

S1
S2
S3
sS4

B1
B2

Y

Outside back
is BS

B3

B4

B5
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